Place School

1 CRANLEIGH

No Rider
15
16
17
18

2 FARLINGTON

No Rider

10
11

22 June 2019 21:23:20

Arena Eventing Qualifier
Petley Wood Arena Eventing

Horse Style
FLYER 23.5
BEE BOP 24
JACK IN THE BOX 1l 26.5
BERTIE 23.5
Horse Style
LOUGHMORE PATRICK
DAKOTA DEE 24.5
KILNCOPSE CARMEN 26
NEWTOWN VICKY

Sponsored by Petley Wood

Style
6.5

3.5
6.5

Style

5.5

Pen

o O O O

Pen

SJPen
0
16
4

SJ Pen

0
4

In the event of a tie or ties the Team score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time

Style

XC Pen
60.37
85.95
66.02
61.51

XC Pen

59.99
69.66

70cm
Team Result
Time from Optimum Total
0 27.5
Time Time Pen Total
0 6.5
25 47
6 13.5
1 7.5
0 1000
Time Time Pen Total
Eliminated
0 9.5
9 17
Eliminated
Page 1 of 1



Place
Total

O 00 N O U B W N P

=
o

11
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated

Eliminated

22 June 2019

Arena Eventing Qualifier
Petley Wood Arena Eventing

No School Rider Horse
5 DORSET HOUSE STORMIN NORMAN
15 CRANLEIGH FLYER
18 CRANLEIGH BERTIE
9 FARLINGTON DAKOTA DEE
21 ST CATHERINE’S BROOKHALL LIMITED EDITION
2 CLAVERHAM ABBERLEY ROSE
17 CRANLEIGH JACK IN THE BOX Il
10 FARLINGTON KILNCOPSE CARMEN
19 BEDES GUINNESS THE COB
16 CRANLEIGH BEE BOP
14 PENNTHORPE DEL
1 BEDES LOUIS
8 FARLINGTON LOUGHMORE PATRICK
7 EASTBOURNE COLLEGE BOBBY XV Il
4 INVICTA GRAMMAR BARNSFIELD KING OF DREAMS
3  CATSFIELD ROCK ON ROCORA
11 FARLINGTON NEWTOWN VICKY
21:23:55 Sponsored by Petley Wood

In the event of a tie or ties the score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time

Style style

285 15
235 6.5
235 6.5
245 55
26 4
26.5 35
265 35
26
22
24
22

co O 0 bH

Pen

o O o o o o o 0 o o o

70cm

Individual Result

SJ Pen

~ b O 0 O O O O

[ S Y
N N

XC Pen

55.17
60.37
61.51
59.99
62.09
67.19
66.02
69.66
82.89
85.95
92.66

Time  Time Pen

0 1.5
0 6.5
1 7.5
0 9.5
2 10
7 10.5
6 13.5
9 17
22 42
25 47
32 52

E

E

E

E

E

E
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Place

1

No Rider
18
15
41
43

2

No Rider
19
32
33
34

22 June 2019

School
CRANLEIGH Blue

BEDES

21:37:57

Arena Eventing Champs
Petley Wood Arena Eventing

Horse

Bertie

FLYER

LOTTIE

SPRINGFIELD BOBBY

Horse

GUINNESS THE COB
BOBBY DAZZLER
LARRY

GENIE

Style
36.5
30.5
315
31

Style
29.5
30
35
30.5

Sponsored by Petley Wood

Style
3.5
9.5
8.5

Style
10.5
10

9.5

Pen

o O & O

Pen

o O o o

SJ Pen

H» O O

SJ Pen
16

In the event of a tie or ties the Team score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time

Style

XC Pen
67.44
65.44
66.05
73.02

XC Pen
93.38
77.57
64.69
60.33

80cm
Team Result
Time from Optimum Total
0 25.5
Time Time Pen Total
0 3.5
0 13.5
0 8.5
5 18
0 45.5
Time Time Pen Total
25 51.5
27
5
0 13.5
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Place School

3 CRANLEIGH Gold

No Rider
16
17
45
44

4 ST CATHERINE’S

No Rider
21
22
23
24

5 FARLINGTON RED

No Rider
36
37
38

22 June 2019 21:37:57

Horse Style
BEE BOP 28.5
JACK IN THE BOX llI 36
HEDRIC 28.5
JOHHNIE 28
Horse Style
BROOKHALL LIMITED EDITION
LYLAGGET BOY 37.5
SPOTLIGHT 29
TREWITHAN BRACKEN 28
Horse Style
MUNDON PETANQUE 38
Dun Paddy2 37.5
ARDVILLE FOXBEND

Sponsored by Petley Wood

Style
11.5

11.5

12

Style

2.5

11

12

Style

2.5

Pen

A O b

Pen

Pen
0
0

SJ Pen

~ 00 b

SJ Pen

0
0
8

SJ Pen
0
0

In the event of a tie or ties the Team score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time

Style

XC Pen
79.36
67.46
94.93
71.46

XC Pen

65.04
106.27
82.18

XC Pen
59.51
61.47

Time from Optimum Total
0 57.5
Time Time Pen Total
11 26.5
0 8
26 49.5
3 23
0 85.5
Time Time Pen Total
Eliminated
0 2.5
38 49
14 34
0 1000
Time Time Pen Total
0 2
0 2.5
Eliminated
Page 2 of 3



Place

5

No Rider
12
9
13
10

22 June 2019

School

FARLINGTON BLUE

21:37:57

Horse

Loughmore Patrick
DAKOTA DEE

KIMI

KILNCOPSE CARMEN

Style

Sponsored by Petley Wood

32

Style

Pen

SJ Pen

12

In the event of a tie or ties the Team score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time

Style

XC Pen

83.10

Time from Optimum Total
0 1000
Time Time Pen Total
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
15 39
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Place
Total
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18
22 June 2019

No

30
36
22
37
31
18
33
17
41
15
34
43
40
44
5
16
32
26

School

BATTLE ABBEY
FARLINGTON RED
ST CATHERINE'S
FARLINGTON RED
WALTHAMSTOW HALL
CRANLEIGH Blue
BEDES
CRANLEIGH Gold
CRANLEIGH Blue
CRANLEIGH Blue
BEDES
CRANLEIGH Blue
VINEHALL
CRANLEIGH Gold
DORSET HOUSE
CRANLEIGH Gold
BEDES
GORDONS
21:43:24

Arena Eventing Qualifier
Petley Wood Arena Eventing

Rider

Horse

THE SUMMIT
MUNDON PETANQUE
LYLAGGET BOY

Dun Paddy2

STAMBROOK MISS D’MENA

Bertie

LARRY

JACK IN THE BOX IlI
LOTTIE

FLYER

GENIE
SPRINGFIELD BOBBY
FRAGGLE ROCK
JOHHNIE

STORMIN NORMAN
BEE BOP

BOBBY DAZZLER
JED

Sponsored by Petley Wood

In the event of a tie or ties the score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time

Style

38
38
37.5
37.5
37
36.5
35
36
315
30.5
30.5
31
31
28
34
28.5
30
29

Style

22
22
22.5
22.5
23
23.5
25
24
28.5
29.5
29.5
29
29
32
26
315
30
31

Pen

o o dp O  p OO B O O O O O O O O O

80cm

Individual Result

SJ Pen

~ o p p O O p O O O O O O O

[N
> ®» o O

XC Pen

60.26
59.51
65.04
61.47
61.01
67.44
64.69
67.46
66.05
65.44
60.33
73.02
70.55
71.46
74.13
79.36
77.57
82.27

Time  Time Pen

22
22
225
225
23
235
25
28
285
335
335
38
39
43
44

aa W N U1 O O O O O O o o o o o

[EEN
[

46.5

o

47
14 49
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Place
Total

19

20

21

22

23

24
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated

Eliminated

22 June 2019

No

24
10
23
45
19
38

12
14
21
27
13

School Rider

BATTLE ABBEY

ST CATHERINE’S (IND)
FARLINGTON BLUE
ST CATHERINE'S
CRANLEIGH Gold
BEDES

FARLINGTON RED
BEDES

INVICTA GRAMMAR
EASTBOURNE COLLEGE
FARLINGTON BLUE
FARLINGTON BLUE
PENNTHORPE

ST CATHERINE'S
GORDONS
FARLINGTON BLUE

21:43:24

Horse

TISRARA DUN

TREWITHAN BRACKEN
KILNCOPSE CARMEN
SPOTLIGHT

HEDRIC

GUINNESS THE COB
ARDVILLE FOXBEND

LOUIS

BARNSFIELD KING OF DREAMS
BOBBY XV llI

DAKOTA DEE

Loughmore Patrick

DEL

BROOKHALL LIMITED EDITION
GROVE MOUNTAIN

KIMI

Sponsored by Petley Wood

In the event of a tie or ties the score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time

Style

28.5
28
32
29

28.5

29.5

Style

315
32
28
31

315

30.5

Pen

SJ Pen

0
8
12
0
8
16

XC Pen

83.57
82.18
83.10
106.27
94.93
93.38

Time  Time Pen

15 50.5
14 54
15 59
38 69
26 695
25 715
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
Page 2 of 2



Place

1

No Rider
65
66
67

2

No Rider
43
47
41
44

3
No Rider
36
12
38
13

22 June 2019

School
MAYFIELD

CRANLEIGH

FARLINGTON

21:11:11

Arena Eventing

Petley Wood Arena Eventing

Horse Style
MUNRO 29.5
BORIS 28.5
NOODLE 33
Horse Style
SPRINGFIELD BOBBY 28.5
BALLYGRIFFIN SKYHIGH
LOTTIE 29
JOHNNIE 33
Horse Style
MUNDON PETANQUE 38.5
DUN PADDY 2 32
ARDVILLE FOXBEND
MILNERS LORD RICHARD

Sponsored by Petley Wood

Style
10.5
11.5

Style
11.5

11

Style
1.5

Style

0
Pen SJ Pen XC Pen
4 60.62
0 69.35
0 62.04

0
Pen SJ Pen XC Pen
4 4 61.93
68.71
65.13

0
Pen SJ Pen XC Pen
0 0 58.94
4 4 58.25

In the event of a tie or ties the Team score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time

90cm
Team Result
Time from Optimum Total
0 39
Time Time Pen Total
0 14.5
6 17.5
0 7
0 56.5
Time Time Pen Total
0 19.5
Retired
20
17
0 1000
Time Time Pen Total
0 1.5
0 16
Eliminated
Eliminated
Page 1 0f 2



Place School Style Time from Optimum Total

3 ST CATHERINE’S 0 0 1000
No Rider Horse Style Style Pen  SJPen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total
22 LYLAGGET BOY 30.5 9.5 0 0 67.50 4 13.5
23 SPOTLIGHT Eliminated
24 TREWITHAN BRACKEN 29 11 0 4 92.55 29 44

3 BEDES 0 0 1000
No Rider Horse Style Style Pen  SJPen XC Pen Time Time Pen Total
33 LARRY Eliminated
34 GENIE 36.5 3.5 0 0 63.67 0 3.5
35 ARDLEA MILLY 29.5 10.5 0 8 71.49 8 26.5

22 June 2019 21:11:11 Sponsored by Petley Wood Page 2 of 2

In the event of a tie or ties the Team score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time



Place
Total
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18
22 June 2019

No

36
34
67
48
31
30
22
65
68
12
44
29
66
43
41
35
45
51

School

FARLINGTON
BEDES
MAYFIELD
CRANLEIGH
WALTHAMSTOW HALL
BATTLE ABBEY
ST CATHERINE’S
MAYFIELD
MAYFIELD
FARLINGTON
CRANLEIGH
GORDONS
MAYFIELD
CRANLEIGH
CRANLEIGH
BEDES
CRANLEIGH
BENENDEN
21:10:24

Arena Eventing
Petley Wood Arena Eventing

Horse

MUNDON PETANQUE
GENIE

NOODLE

GALTEMOOR SUNSHINE
STAMBROOK MISS D’MENA
THE SUMMIT

LYLAGGET BOY

MUNRO

Smurf

DUN PADDY 2

JOHNNIE

WITHCOMBE STAN THE MAN
BORIS

SPRINGFIELD BOBBY
LOTTIE

ARDLEA MILLY

HEDRIC

PENTARAN BIRTHDAY GIRL

Sponsored by Petley Wood

In the event of a tie or ties the score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time

Style

38.5
36.5
33
33
35.5
34.5
30.5
29.5
36
32
33
31
28.5
28.5
29
29.5
30.5
29

Style

1.5
3.5

4.5
55
9.5
10.5

11.5
11.5
11
10.5
9.5
11

Pen

4 O OO p O B b O OO O O O O O

90cm
Individual Result

SJPen XCPen Time  Time Pen

0 58.94 0 15
0 63.67 0 3.5
0 62.04 0 7

0 60.26 0 7

0 66.38 3 7.5
0 59.14 0 9.5
0 67.50 4 135
4 60.62 0 14.5
4 71.59 8 16
4 58.25 0 16
4 65.13 2 17
4 63.98 0 17
0 69.35 6 17.5
4 61.93 0 19.5
4 68.71 5 20
8 71.49 8 26.5
8 8289 19 365
8 77.29 14 37

Page 1 of 2



Place
Total

19
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated

Retired
Eliminated

Eliminated

22 June 2019

No

24
33
61
23
13
47
39
38

School Rider

ST CATHERINE'S
BEDES
GORDONS

ST CATHERINE'S
FARLINGTON
CRANLEIGH
WEALD OF KENT
FARLINGTON

21:10:24

In the event of a tie or ties the score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time

Horse

TREWITHAN BRACKEN
LARRY

MISS EMPIRE
SPOTLIGHT

MILNERS LORD RICHARD
BALLYGRIFFIN SKYHIGH
FLOWER FAERIE
ARDVILLE FOXBEND

Sponsored by Petley Wood

Style style

29

11

Pen

SJ Pen

4

XC Pen

92.55

Time  Time
29 44
E
E
E
E
R
E
E
Page 2 of 2

Pen



Place

1

No Rider
47
48
49
50

2

No Rider
52
53
54
55

22 June 2019

Arena Eventing

Petley Wood Arena Eventing

School

CRANLEIGH
Horse Style
BALLYGRIFFIN SKYHIGH 32
GALTEMOOR SUNSHINE 28
TIMMY 38
LIVELL 31

EASTBOURNE COLLEGE
Horse Style
MR AMERICA 32
MONEYLAGAN STEEL
TROY 33
FERNHILL STAR VISION 33.5

21:14:33 Sponsored by Petley Wood

Style

12

Style

6.5

Pen
0
12
0

Pen

SJ Pen

H» O »

SJ Pen

In the event of a tie or ties the Team score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time

Style

XC Pen
64.90
69.47
58.22
69.94

XC Pen
62.02

59.57
61.28

Im
Team Result
Time from Optimum Total
0 34
Time Time Pen Total
1 13
6 34
0 2
6 19
0 45.5
Time Time Pen Total
0 16
Eliminated
15
0 14.5
Page 1 of 2



Place

3

No Rider
69
66
70
71

22 June 2019

School
MAYFIELD

21:14:33

Horse
Noodle
BORIS
ALFIE
MUSH

Style
32,5
27.5
34.5
33

Sponsored by Petley Wood

Style
7.5
12.5
5.5

SJ Pen
4

4
0
0

In the event of a tie or ties the Team score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time

Style
0

XC Pen
61.39
71.28
57.58
72.70

Time

0

8
0
9

Time from Optimum Total

49
Time Pen Total
27.5
28.5
5.5
16
Page 2 of 2



Place
Total
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17
Eliminated

22 June 2019

No

49
70
35
59
47
55
54
71
52
46
62
50
60
63
69
66
48
57

School

CRANLEIGH

MAYFIELD

BEDES

ST RICHARD'’S

CRANLEIGH

EASTBOURNE COLLEGE

EASTBOURNE COLLEGE

MAYFIELD

EASTBOURNE COLLEGE

FARLINGTON

CLAREMONT

CRANLEIGH

ST CATHERINE'S

CLAREMONT

MAYFIELD

MAYFIELD

CRANLEIGH

BEXHILL COLLEGE
21:13:44

Arena Eventing
Petley Wood Arena Eventing

Rider

Horse

TIMMY

ALFIE

ARDLEA MILLY
ATLANTIC ANNA
BALLYGRIFFIN SKYHIGH
FERNHILL STAR VISION
TROY

MUSH

MR AMERICA

ITS MINSTER DOUBT
MULTI ANGELINO
LIVELL

LISLAIRD BARNEY
Lucky Come Back
Noodle

BORIS

GALTEMOOR SUNSHINE
MOUNTIJOYS BOY

Sponsored by Petley Wood

In the event of a tie or ties the score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time

Style style
38 2
345 55
35 5
30 10
32 8
335 6.5
33 7
33 7
32 8
32 8
29.5 10.5
31 9
29.5 10.5
32 8
325 7.5
27.5 125
28 12

Pen

5 b O O O OO B O O O O O

[ERN
(3}

4
12

1m

Individual Result

Time  Time Pen

SJ Pen

A A A A b b 0O 0 00 O b pp O b O O

XC Pen

58.22
57.58
59.32
63.17
64.90
61.28
59.57
72.70
62.02
61.97
59.60
69.94
67.09
70.08
61.39
71.28
69.47

OO 0 O N M O O O O O O O B O O O O

55

10
13
14.5
15
16
16
16
18.5
19
22.5
23
27.5
28.5
34
E

Page 1 of 2



Place
Total

Eliminated
Retired
Eliminated
Retired

Eliminated

22 June 2019

No

53
51
56
58
147

School

EASTBOURNE COLLEGE
BENENDEN
EASTBOURNE COLLEGE
BEXHILL COLLEGE
INVICTA

21:13:44

Rider Horse

MONEYLAGAN STEEL
PENTARAN BIRTHDAY GIRL
MARTINS IRISH DIAMOND
TIMEWARP TOM

FOOLS GOLD

Sponsored by Petley Wood

In the event of a tie or ties the score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time

Style style

Pen

SJ Pen

XC Pen

Time  Time
E
R
E
R
E
Page 2 of 2

Pen



Place No
Total
1 70
2 55
3 68
4 59
5 49
6 57
7 60
8 62
9 71
10 63
11 46

Eliminated 58

22 June 2019

School

MAYFIELD
EASTBOURNE COLLEGE
MAYFIELD Pony

ST RICHARD’S
CRANLEIGH

BEXHILL COLLEGE

ST CATHERINE’S Pony
CLAREMONT
MAYFIELD Pony
CLAREMONT
FARLINGTON
BEXHILL COLLEGE

21:46:13

Arena Eventing
Petley Wood Arena Eventing

Rider

Horse

ALFIE

FERNHILL STAR VISION
SMURF

ATLANTIC ANNA
TIMMY
MOUNTIJOYS BOY
LISLAIRD BARNEY
MULTI ANGELINO
MUSH

CONSTANT SO COOL
ITS MINSTER DOUBT
TIMEWARP TOM

Sponsored by Petley Wood

In the event of a tie or ties the score for Style will take precedence, followed by the Time from Optimum Time

Style

36
35
36
35
35.5
31
32.5
34.5
36.5
33.5
315

1.10 Horses and Ponies
Individual Result

Style

v A~ 0 b

4.5

7.5
5.5
3.5
6.5
8.5

Pen

A O O o o 0 » o O O H»

SJ Pen

AN o A O » » O

o

XC Pen

54.71
60.28
62.34
61.59
54.35
61.64
64.26
59.76
79.22
81.47
76.66

Time  Time

10
11
11
12.5
19
20.5

o U N O N W == O

215

N
o

27.5

N
N

32,5

[
~

37.5

Page 1 of 1
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